
Ringnotdienst Kreis Recklinghausen 2024 
Samstags im wechsel von 14-17 Uhr 
 
Februar: 

03.02. Dr. Olivier, Carl-Duisberg-Straße 125,                  45772 Marl 02365/26310 
10.02. Tierarztpraxis Kaiserstraße, Kaiserstraße 192   45699 Herten 02366/4923330 
17.02. Kleintierpraxis Dres. Leps, Mengederstr. 17   45731 Waltrop 02309/7831880 
24.02. Dr. Cirluzo, Hernerstraße 62                                       45657 RE   02361/16964 
 
März: 
 
02.03. Kleintierpraxis Revierpfoten, Sachsenstraße 160,  45665 RE   02361/4977700 
09.03. Tierarztpraxis Emscherauen,Wartburgerstraße 258,  44579 C-R 02305/545995 
16.03. Dr. Lange und Löffler, Schachtstraße 67,               5768 Marl 02365/207620 
23.03. Tierarztpraxis Katz & Co.,Dr-Isbruch-Straße 3,     45661 RE   02361/9043490 
30.03. Dres. Kreutzjans, Thurek, Wilhelmi, Erinstraße 27,44575 C-R 02305/27148 
 
April:  
 
06.04. Tierarzt Norkus, Ostcharweg 101,                           45665 RE 02361/491099 
13.04. Dr. Baer, Kolpingstraße 18,                                  45768 Marl 02365/7352 
20.04. Tierarzt Zeller,  Berkenstockstraße 28,         45966 Gladbeck 02043/9822642 
27.04. Tierarzt Dr. Dickhöfer,Martin-Luther-Straße 4,   46284 Dorsten 02362/63396 
 
Mai:  
 
04.05. Kleintierpraxis Revierpfoten,Sachsenstraße 160,   45665 RE 02361/4977700 
11.05. Dr. Boesing, Bahnhofstraße 32,                             44575 C-R 02305/377 
18.05. Kleintierzentrum Dr. Weber,           45739 Oer-Erkenschwick 02368/2823 
25.05. Tierarzt Olivier,Annabergstraße 36,                45721 Haltern 02364/93970 
 
Juni:  
 
01.06. Tierarztpraxis Meister, Alleestraße 13A,         46282 Dorsten 02362/9664228 
08.06. Kleintierpraxis Dres. Leps, Mengederstr. 17,  45731 Waltrop 02309/7831880 
15.06. Tierarztpraxis Kaiserstraße, Kaiserstr. 192,       45699 Herten 02366/4923330 
22.06. TAG Datteln, Münsterstraße 22,                       45711 Datteln 02363/31383 
29.06. Dr. Lange und Löffler,Schüttackerstraße 17,        45768 Marl 02365/207620 
 
 



Juli:  
 
06.07. Kleintierzentrum Dr. Weber,           45739 Oer-Erkenschwick 02368/2823 
13.07. Tierarztpraxis Emscherauen, Wartburgerstraße 258, 44579 C-R 02305/545995 
20.07. Tierarzt Schröder-Vollmer, Ludwigstraße 50,  45739 Oer-Erke.   02368/696426 
27.07. Tierarzt Monika Weber, Hochstraße 75,          45731 Waltrop 02309/2488 
 
August:  
 
03.08. Tierarztpraxis Brathe, Heyerhoffstraße 144,        45770 Marl   0172/2867688 
10.08. Tierarzt Olivier, Annabergstraße 36,               45721 Haltern 02364/93970 
17.08. Kleintierzentrum Dr. Weber,           45739 Oer-Erkenschwick 02368/2823 
24.08. Tierarzt Dr. Dickhöfer, Martin-Luther-Straße 4,  46284 Dorsten 02362/63396 
31.08. Dr. Olivier, Carl-Duisberg-Straße 125,                45772 Marl 02365/26310 
 
September:  
 
07.09. Tierarzt Schröder-Vollmer,Ludwigstraße 50, 45739 Oer-Erk. 02368/696426 
14.09. Tierarzt Auferkamp, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 56,    45177 Datteln 02363/32149 
21.09. Dr. Baer, Kolpingstraße 18,                                  45768 Marl 02365/7352 
28.09. Tierarzt Norkus, Ostcharweg 101,                           45665 RE 02361/491099 

 
Oktober:  
 
05.10. Kleintierzentrum Dr. Weber,           45739 Oer-Erkenschwick 02368/2823 
12.10. TAG Datteln, Münsterstraße 22,                              45711 Datteln 02363/31383 
19.10. Dres. Kreutzjans, Thurek, Wilhelmi,Erinstraße 27, 44575 C-R 02305/27148 
26.10. Tierarztpraxis Emscherauen, Wartburgerstraße 258, 44579 C-R 02305/545995 
 
November:  
 
02.11. Dr. Cirluzo, Hernerstraße 62,                                  45657 RE 02361/16964 
19.11. Tierarzt Auferkamp, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 56,    45177 Datteln 02363/32149 
16.11. Dr. Nicole Brüchert, An der Landwehr 72,      46284 Dorsten 02362/98121 
23.11. Tierarztpraxis Katz & Co., Dr-Isbruch-Straße 3,    45661 RE 02361/9043490 
30.11. Kleintierpraxis Revierpfoten,Sachsenstraße 160,   45665 RE 02361/4977700 
 
Dezember: 
07.12. Tierarztpraxis Kaiserstraße, Kaiserstraße 192,  45699 Herten 02366/4923330 
14.12. Tierarzt Zeller, Berkenstockstraße 28,          45966 Gladbeck 02043/9822642 
21.12. Tierarzt Dr. Dickhöfer, Martin-Luther-Straße 4,  46284 Dorsten 02362/63396 



28.12. TAG Datteln, Münsterstraße 22,                       45711 Datteln 02363/31383 
 


